
II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

www.fexme.com

Dorsal Participante TiempoGen. P.Cat.Categ.Club/Equipo Fed.
236 GARCIA GIL, ALVARO 1:17:581 1CJOVMCLUB EXTREMADURA SPORT FEXT

219 CARO BARROSO, CARLOS 1:25:322 1CVTBMTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

223 CUESTA APARICIO, JORGE 1:25:443 1CCDTMCSM TORNAVACAS FEXT

242 GONZALEZ MENAYA, CARLOS 1:26:204 1CSNAMA.D. PUEBLA TRAIL FEXT

247 GUEDELHA GARCIA, DAVID 1:26:205 2CJOVMAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT

271 PERIÁÑEZ BARRAGÁN , SAMUEL 1:27:036 3CJOVMCLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA FEXT

300 BARROSO DIAZ, MANUEL 1:27:177 1CSNBMACP PORTALEGRE NFED

278 RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, PABLO 1:27:238 2CCDTMCLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA FEXT

218 CABEZA CORDERO, DAVID 1:27:379 2CSNBMINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

233 FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, OSCAR 1:28:0510 3CSNBMAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT

231 DOMÍNGUEZ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO 1:28:2011 2CSNAMCD U LAGARTU RUNNING FEXT

263 MONTERO FLORES, ISMAEL 1:29:3412 3CSNAMTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

249 HERNÁNDEZ LUCAS, JESUS 1:29:3813 3CCDTMCSM TORNAVACAS FEXT

332 PEREZ CANDELARIO, ANGEL JESUS 1:29:5814 4CSNAMITF EXTREMADURA NFED

202 RODRÍGUEZ CALDERA, CARLOS 1:30:2115 4CSNBMTRAIL COMESUELAS FEXT

201 SIERRA MIRAMONTE, OSCAR 1:31:2216 1CVTAMENTRENA SEVILLA FNAC

227 DIAZ RAMIREZ, RUBEN 1:32:3317 2CVTAMAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT

288 VAZQUEZ MARTIN, CESAR 1:33:0018 4CJOVMAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT

243 GONZÁLEZ RAMOS, AITOR 1:33:3019 5CJOVMGPM TRAIL PLASENCIA FEXT

317 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN , PEDRO LUIS 1:34:2320 3CVTAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

240 GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1:34:3921 5CSNBMCLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA FEXT

315 GOMEZ, JOSE MARÍA 1:34:5822 5CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

213 BECERRA REYES , DAVID 1:35:0623 6CSNBMA.D. PUEBLA TRAIL FEXT

237 GERMAN CRUZ, DIEGO 1:35:1924 2CVTBMA.D. PUEBLA TRAIL FEXT

349 TEJADA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1:37:1625 7CSNBMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

285 SANZ HERNÁNDEZ , JOSÉ MANUEL 1:37:4426 6CJOVMCLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA FEXT

226 DÍAZ ALÍAS, JOSE MARÍA 1:37:5427 3CVTBMASOC.DEP. CATELSA DE
CÁCERES

FEXT

328 MORENO URBANO, ESTEBAN 1:37:5928 4CVTAMATL. VALENCIA DE ALCÁNTARA NFED

304 DE LA ROSA TALAVERA, JAIRO 1:38:0729 8CSNBMGORILAS NFED

221 CORONADO RODRÍGUEZ , MIGUEL 1:38:1130 5CVTAMA.D. PUEBLA TRAIL FEXT

259 LOPEZ BLANCO, EUGENIO 1:38:2131 1CVTCMA.D. PUEBLA TRAIL FEXT

261 MCGREGOR, ALEXANDER 1:38:2832 6CVTAMTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

264 MORENO ALBIN, ANGEL 1:38:5433 2CVTCMCD U LAGARTU RUNNING FEXT

254 JIMÉNEZ SABIDO, ALEJANDRO 1:39:0834 6CSNAMCD U LAGARTU RUNNING FEXT

255 JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL 1:39:2435 9CSNBMCLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE FEXT

352 VILLANUEVA VIGO, BERNARDINO 1:39:3936 7CVTAMEA MONFRAGUE NFED

272 PILAR FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 1:42:5937 10CSNBMA.D. PUEBLA TRAIL FEXT

316 HERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, DAVID 1:43:0838 11CSNBMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

266 MUÑOZ SOLER, MINERVA 1:44:4239 1CVTAFGPM TRAIL PLASENCIA FEXT

348 SANTOS SANTANO, PABLO 1:44:4640 8CVTAMCLUB MARATÓN CÁCERES NFED

296 ANTONIO BITOS, ISMAEL 1:45:1741 7CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

214 BORRERO, TOÑO 1:45:1742 8CSNAMSM DE TORREJONCILLO FEXT

229 DOMINGUEZ LEMUS, DANIEL 1:45:4443 9CSNAMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES FEXT

238 GIL BARQUERO, JESUS 1:45:5244 3CVTCMCM LA COVACHA FEXT

295 ABBINK, MARCO 1:46:1445 4CVTCMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

331 PÉREZ BRIZ , JAVIER 1:46:1446 10CSNAMLINGÜETADU NFED

334 PLAZA RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO 1:46:2347 4CVTBMARTE FÍSICO NFED

275 QUIRÓS, EDUARDO 1:46:5548 12CSNBMINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

235 GALLEGO PIÑERO, GENARO 1:47:4649 5CVTCMAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT
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Dorsal Participante TiempoGen. P.Cat.Categ.Club/Equipo Fed.
262 MEDINA RIVERA, ISIDORO 1:47:4750 6CVTCMATLETAS POPULARES

PLASENCIA
FEXT

241 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JOSÉ ANTONIO 1:48:2051 5CVTBMINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

268 OROVENGUA LOPEZ, ALVARO 1:48:3852 11CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

205 OSMA CORDERO, JACINTO 1:48:4553 6CVTBMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES FEXT

248 GUILLEN PRIETO, LUIS MIGUEL 1:48:5154 13CSNBMGPM TRAIL PLASENCIA FEXT

203 RUBIO VILLAMIEL, RAQUEL 1:49:2255 1CCDTFALBURQUERQUE FEXT

217 BUESO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 1:49:5256 9CVTAMATLETAS POPULARES
PLASENCIA

FEXT

306 ESTEPA OÑATE, ANTONIO 1:50:1757 10CVTAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

323 MILLAN NEVADO, OSCAR 1:50:5458 12CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

353 YELMO RAMÍREZ, ISABELO 1:51:0659 7CVTCMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

330 PAÑERO ÁLVAREZ, INOCENCIO 1:51:1260 7CVTBMCLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS NFED

299 BARRANTES MATTES, JOSE 1:51:2461 14CSNBMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES NFED

234 FRANCO MASA, CLEMENTE 1:51:5762 8CVTBMTOMATE RUNNING MIAJADAS FEXT

210 ALEGRE MAILLO, MANUEL 1:52:2963 9CVTBMATLETAS POPULARES
PLASENCIA

FEXT

230 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, ENMA 1:52:5464 1CSNAFCD U LAGARTU RUNNING FEXT

337 RAMOS SÁNCHEZ, LUIS 1:52:5465 15CSNBMLINGÜETADU NFED

347 SANTOS RUBIO , JOSÉ ANTONIO 1:53:1466 13CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

324 MORANO CALZO, ALBERTO 1:54:2667 14CSNAMCLUB MARATÓN CÁCERES NFED

329 PALACIOS DOMINGUEZ, JAIRO 1:54:3568 15CSNAMIMPULSA TU FISICO NFED

338 RODRÍGUEZ MORENO, ALMUDENA 1:54:5369 1CSNBFCD U LAGARTU RUNNING NFED

251 HERRERO JIMENEZ, MARCIAL 1:56:0170 10CVTBMATLETAS POPULARES
PLASENCIA

FEXT

204 SÁNCHEZ FACENZA, MARÍA 1:56:1671 2CCDTFALBURQUERQUE FEXT

280 RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA VICTORIA 1:56:1772 2CSNAFTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

340 SALOMÉ VIZUETE , SERGIO 1:56:1873 16CSNAMASOC.DEP. CATELSA DE
CÁCERES

NFED

224 DADA BURON, ESTELA 1:56:4974 3CSNAFCD U LAGARTU RUNNING FEXT

260 LUENGO ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1:56:5075 17CSNAMSM DE TORREJONCILLO FEXT

351 VALERIO RAMOS, JORGE 1:57:1476 16CSNBMLINGÜETADU NFED

246 GRANDE SERRADILLA, MONTSE 1:57:2277 2CVTAFTOMATE RUNNING MIAJADAS FEXT

311 GARCÍA GARCÍA, JULIÁN CARLOS 1:57:2278 11CVTAMLAGARTO RUN NFED

222 CUADRADO CERRO, ADRIÁN 1:58:5779 4CCDTMSM DE TORREJONCILLO FEXT

282 SÁNCHEZ ÁVILA, DAVID 1:59:1580 5CCDTMCLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE FEXT

244 GONZALEZ SUAREZ, BEATRIZ 1:59:2881 2CSNBFTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

292 MORENO GONZALEZ, MANUELA 1:59:3882 1CVTBFAD MONTAÑA PEGASO FNAC

301 BELLANCO LÓPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2:00:2383 11CVTBMELJAS NFED

265 MUÑOZ LIBERAL, ANGÉLICA 2:00:4284 3CVTAFCLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA FEXT

258 LLANO GIL, DIEGO 2:01:1085 17CSNBMTOMATE RUNNING MIAJADAS FEXT

287 VAQUERO CASARES, ELIZABETH 2:01:2086 3CSNBFGPM TRAIL PLASENCIA FEXT

309 FERREIRA, PAULO JORGE 2:01:4387 12CVTAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

326 MORENO MORENO, MARCOS 2:02:4488 18CSNBMLINGÜETADU NFED

312 GARCÍA PEÑACOBA, CÉSAR 2:03:1989 18CSNAMMIACUM - LAS ROZAS NFED

325 MOREIRA, ANA RITA 2:03:2290 4CSNBFC. MONTANHISMO DA GUARDA NFED

335 RAMAJO SANTOA, RICARDO 2:03:3991 19CSNBMFONDISTAS MORALOS NFED

281 SACHE LINDO, MANUEL 2:03:3992 20CSNBMTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

286 TORÉS MARISCAL, PERLA 2:04:3293 4CVTAFC.P.LOSAREÑO FEXT

270 PEREZ GARCIA, JOSÉ MANUEL 2:04:5194 13CVTAMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES FEXT

320 MADERA MÁRQUEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL 2:06:2795 19CSNAMCLUB ATLETISMO BADAJOZ NFED

276 RODILLA CUBINO, NEREA 2:06:4596 3CCDTFAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT

257 LEON MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO 2:07:1197 12CVTBMTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

291 GONZÁLEZ RIVERO, PURY 2:07:1698 2CVTBFSALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAILS R. FNAC

283 SÁNCHEZ CUADRADO , DOMINGO 2:07:1999 14CVTAMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES FEXT

322 MIGUEL GALAN, VICENTE ENRIQUE 2:07:35100 15CVTAMACADEMIA EFICO NFED

277 RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL 2:07:45101 3CVTBFATLETAS POPULARES
PLASENCIA

FEXT

336 RAMOS LAVADO, AFRICA 2:07:47102 5CSNBFINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

212 BARBERO HERNÁNDEZ, MONTAÑA 2:07:55103 5CVTAFAD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN FEXT

298 BAILE GOMEZ, JESUS 2:09:29104 8CVTCMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

245 GRANDE SÁNCHEZ , NOELIA 2:09:35105 6CSNBFATLETAS POPULARES
PLASENCIA

FEXT

333 PERULERO HERNHERNÁ, AGUSTIN 2:10:59106 16CVTAMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES NFED
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Dorsal Participante TiempoGen. P.Cat.Categ.Club/Equipo Fed.
269 PASTOR VALLE, SOL 2:10:59107 7CSNBFCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES FEXT

310 GARCÍA CASQUERO, DAVID 2:11:00108 17CVTAMCRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES NFED

302 BORREGO PALOMINO, SERGIO 2:11:01109 20CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

228 DOMINGUEZ CORRAL , ERNESTO 2:11:09110 21CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

305 ESCOBALES VALENTI, DANIEL 2:11:44111 21CSNBMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

307 ESTEVEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA 2:11:44112 4CSNAFINDEPENDIENTE NFED

318 JAVIER CAÑAMERO, ANTONIO 2:12:08113 18CVTAMCLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS NFED

256 LEMOS FERNANDEZ DE CORA, ELIZABETH 2:17:51114 1CJOVFCD U LAGARTU RUNNING FEXT

294 TABARES BUENO, JUAN MANUEL 2:18:09115 19CVTAMCD SALANDAR FNAC

211 AMBROSIO ROSELL, MARC 2:18:23116 22CSNBMTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

343 SÁNCHEZ CABALLERO, FRANCISCO 2:19:43117 22CSNAMINDEPENDIENTE NFED

346 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ, ROBERTO 2:20:23118 20CVTAMLAGARTO RUN NFED

355 CRESPO BONILLA, FERMIN 2:23:06119 21CVTAMCLUB ATLETISMO SAN JORGE NFED

344 SÁNCHEZ CARROZA, VERÓNICA 2:23:54120 5CSNAFINDEPENDIENTE NFED

279 RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGELA 2:23:57121 6CSNAFTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

303 COLLAZO HERNÁNDEZ, RUBÉN 2:28:13122 23CSNBMTORDO'S RUNNERS NFED

215 BREÑA EGIDO, ELOISE 2:28:13123 24CSNBMINDEPENDIENTE FEXT

267 NESSI, ALICIA 2:28:20124 6CVTAFTRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ FEXT

313 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 2:29:35125 9CVTCMATLETAS POPULARES
PLASENCIA

NFED

319 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA 2:30:29126 4CVTBFCM SIERRA DE BEJAR NFED

341 SANCHES, MARIA CLARA 2:43:44127 7CSNAFGCD FOIOS NFED

314 GARCÍA VALLEJO, SANDRA 2:50:00128 8CSNAFINDEPENDIENTE NFED

297 AZABAL PÉREZ, JOSE MARIA 2:50:04129 23CSNAMADV NFED
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INCIDENCIAS: 

R--> 220, 308
D--> 208, 250, 273, 293 (no pasar control de material)



II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CCDTF CCDTFCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 RUBIO VILLAMIEL, RAQUEL ALBURQUERQUE 01:49:2155 203

2 SÁNCHEZ FACENZA, MARÍA ALBURQUERQUE 01:56:1571 204

3 RODILLA CUBINO, NEREA AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 02:06:4496 276
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CCDTM CCDTMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 CUESTA APARICIO, JORGE CSM TORNAVACAS 01:25:433 223

2 RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, PABLO CLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA 01:27:228 278

3 HERNÁNDEZ LUCAS, JESUS CSM TORNAVACAS 01:29:3713 249

4 CUADRADO CERRO, ADRIÁN SM DE TORREJONCILLO 01:58:5679 222

5 SÁNCHEZ ÁVILA, DAVID CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE 01:59:1480 282
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CJOVF CJOVFCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 LEMOS FERNANDEZ DE CORA, ELIZABETH CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 02:17:50114 256
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CJOVM CJOVMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 GARCIA GIL, ALVARO CLUB EXTREMADURA SPORT 01:17:571 236

2 GUEDELHA GARCIA, DAVID AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 01:26:195 247

3 PERIÁÑEZ BARRAGÁN , SAMUEL CLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA 01:27:026 271

4 VAZQUEZ MARTIN, CESAR AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 01:32:5918 288

5 GONZÁLEZ RAMOS, AITOR GPM TRAIL PLASENCIA 01:33:2919 243

6 SANZ HERNÁNDEZ , JOSÉ MANUEL CLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA 01:37:4326 285
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CSNAF CSNAFCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, ENMA CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:52:5364 230

2 RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA VICTORIA TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:56:1672 280

3 DADA BURON, ESTELA CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:56:4874 224

4 ESTEVEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA INDEPENDIENTE 02:11:43112 307

5 SÁNCHEZ CARROZA, VERÓNICA INDEPENDIENTE 02:23:53120 344

6 RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGELA TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 02:23:56121 279

7 SANCHES, MARIA CLARA GCD FOIOS 02:43:43127 341

8 GARCÍA VALLEJO, SANDRA INDEPENDIENTE 02:49:59128 314
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CSNAM CSNAMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 GONZALEZ MENAYA, CARLOS A.D. PUEBLA TRAIL 01:26:194 242

2 DOMÍNGUEZ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:28:1911 231

3 MONTERO FLORES, ISMAEL TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:29:3312 263

4 PEREZ CANDELARIO, ANGEL JESUS ITF EXTREMADURA 01:29:5714 332

5 GOMEZ, JOSE MARÍA INDEPENDIENTE 01:34:5722 315

6 JIMÉNEZ SABIDO, ALEJANDRO CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:39:0734 254

7 ANTONIO BITOS, ISMAEL INDEPENDIENTE 01:45:1641 296

8 BORRERO, TOÑO SM DE TORREJONCILLO 01:45:1642 214

9 DOMINGUEZ LEMUS, DANIEL CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 01:45:4343 229

10 PÉREZ BRIZ , JAVIER LINGÜETADU 01:46:1346 331

11 OROVENGUA LOPEZ, ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE 01:48:3752 268

12 MILLAN NEVADO, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE 01:50:5358 323

13 SANTOS RUBIO , JOSÉ ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 01:53:1366 347

14 MORANO CALZO, ALBERTO CLUB MARATÓN CÁCERES 01:54:2567 324

15 PALACIOS DOMINGUEZ, JAIRO IMPULSA TU FISICO 01:54:3468 329

16 SALOMÉ VIZUETE , SERGIO ASOC.DEP. CATELSA DE CÁCERES 01:56:1773 340

17 LUENGO ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO SM DE TORREJONCILLO 01:56:4975 260

18 GARCÍA PEÑACOBA, CÉSAR MIACUM - LAS ROZAS 02:03:1889 312

19 MADERA MÁRQUEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL CLUB ATLETISMO BADAJOZ 02:06:2695 320

20 BORREGO PALOMINO, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 02:11:00109 302

21 DOMINGUEZ CORRAL , ERNESTO INDEPENDIENTE 02:11:08110 228

22 SÁNCHEZ CABALLERO, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 02:19:42117 343

23 AZABAL PÉREZ, JOSE MARIA ADV 02:50:03129 297
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CSNBF CSNBFCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 RODRÍGUEZ MORENO, ALMUDENA CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:54:5269 338

2 GONZALEZ SUAREZ, BEATRIZ TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:59:2781 244

3 VAQUERO CASARES, ELIZABETH GPM TRAIL PLASENCIA 02:01:1986 287

4 MOREIRA, ANA RITA C. MONTANHISMO DA GUARDA 02:03:2190 325

5 RAMOS LAVADO, AFRICA INDEPENDIENTE 02:07:46102 336

6 GRANDE SÁNCHEZ , NOELIA ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 02:09:34105 245

7 PASTOR VALLE, SOL CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 02:10:58107 269
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CSNBM CSNBMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 BARROSO DIAZ, MANUEL ACP PORTALEGRE 01:27:167 300

2 CABEZA CORDERO, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 01:27:369 218

3 FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, OSCAR AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 01:28:0410 233

4 RODRÍGUEZ CALDERA, CARLOS TRAIL COMESUELAS 01:30:2015 202

5 GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO CLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA 01:34:3821 240

6 BECERRA REYES , DAVID A.D. PUEBLA TRAIL 01:35:0523 213

7 TEJADA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 01:37:1525 349

8 DE LA ROSA TALAVERA, JAIRO GORILAS 01:38:0629 304

9 JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE 01:39:2335 255

10 PILAR FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA A.D. PUEBLA TRAIL 01:42:5837 272

11 HERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 01:43:0738 316

12 QUIRÓS, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE 01:46:5448 275

13 GUILLEN PRIETO, LUIS MIGUEL GPM TRAIL PLASENCIA 01:48:5054 248

14 BARRANTES MATTES, JOSE CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 01:51:2361 299

15 RAMOS SÁNCHEZ, LUIS LINGÜETADU 01:52:5365 337

16 VALERIO RAMOS, JORGE LINGÜETADU 01:57:1376 351

17 LLANO GIL, DIEGO TOMATE RUNNING MIAJADAS 02:01:0985 258

18 MORENO MORENO, MARCOS LINGÜETADU 02:02:4388 326

19 RAMAJO SANTOA, RICARDO FONDISTAS MORALOS 02:03:3891 335

20 SACHE LINDO, MANUEL TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 02:03:3892 281

21 ESCOBALES VALENTI, DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE 02:11:43111 305

22 AMBROSIO ROSELL, MARC TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 02:18:22116 211

23 COLLAZO HERNÁNDEZ, RUBÉN TORDO'S RUNNERS 02:28:12122 303

24 BREÑA EGIDO, ELOISE INDEPENDIENTE 02:28:12123 215
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CVTAF CVTAFCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 MUÑOZ SOLER, MINERVA GPM TRAIL PLASENCIA 01:44:4139 266

2 GRANDE SERRADILLA, MONTSE TOMATE RUNNING MIAJADAS 01:57:2177 246

3 MUÑOZ LIBERAL, ANGÉLICA CLUB ATLETISMO LA SERENA 02:00:4184 265

4 TORÉS MARISCAL, PERLA C.P.LOSAREÑO 02:04:3193 286

5 BARBERO HERNÁNDEZ, MONTAÑA AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 02:07:54103 212

6 NESSI, ALICIA TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 02:28:19124 267
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CVTAM CVTAMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 SIERRA MIRAMONTE, OSCAR ENTRENA SEVILLA 01:31:2116 201

2 DIAZ RAMIREZ, RUBEN AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 01:32:3217 227

3 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN , PEDRO LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 01:34:2220 317

4 MORENO URBANO, ESTEBAN ATL. VALENCIA DE ALCÁNTARA 01:37:5828 328

5 CORONADO RODRÍGUEZ , MIGUEL A.D. PUEBLA TRAIL 01:38:1030 221

6 MCGREGOR, ALEXANDER TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:38:2732 261

7 VILLANUEVA VIGO, BERNARDINO EA MONFRAGUE 01:39:3836 352

8 SANTOS SANTANO, PABLO CLUB MARATÓN CÁCERES 01:44:4540 348

9 BUESO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 01:49:5156 217

10 ESTEPA OÑATE, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 01:50:1657 306

11 GARCÍA GARCÍA, JULIÁN CARLOS LAGARTO RUN 01:57:2178 311

12 FERREIRA, PAULO JORGE INDEPENDIENTE 02:01:4287 309

13 PEREZ GARCIA, JOSÉ MANUEL CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 02:04:5094 270

14 SÁNCHEZ CUADRADO , DOMINGO CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 02:07:1899 283

15 MIGUEL GALAN, VICENTE ENRIQUE ACADEMIA EFICO 02:07:34100 322

16 PERULERO HERNHERNÁ, AGUSTIN CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 02:10:58106 333

17 GARCÍA CASQUERO, DAVID CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 02:10:59108 310

18 JAVIER CAÑAMERO, ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS 02:12:07113 318

19 TABARES BUENO, JUAN MANUEL CD SALANDAR 02:18:08115 294

20 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ, ROBERTO LAGARTO RUN 02:20:22118 346

21 CRESPO BONILLA, FERMIN CLUB ATLETISMO SAN JORGE 02:23:05119 355
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CVTBF CVTBFCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 MORENO GONZALEZ, MANUELA AD MONTAÑA PEGASO 01:59:3782 292

2 GONZÁLEZ RIVERO, PURY SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAILS R. 02:07:1598 291

3 RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 02:07:44101 277

4 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA CM SIERRA DE BEJAR 02:30:28126 319
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CVTBM CVTBMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 CARO BARROSO, CARLOS TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:25:312 219

2 GERMAN CRUZ, DIEGO A.D. PUEBLA TRAIL 01:35:1824 237

3 DÍAZ ALÍAS, JOSE MARÍA ASOC.DEP. CATELSA DE CÁCERES 01:37:5327 226

4 PLAZA RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO ARTE FÍSICO 01:46:2247 334

5 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JOSÉ ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 01:48:1951 241

6 OSMA CORDERO, JACINTO CRAZYRUNNERS CÁCERES 01:48:4453 205

7 PAÑERO ÁLVAREZ, INOCENCIO CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS 01:51:1160 330

8 FRANCO MASA, CLEMENTE TOMATE RUNNING MIAJADAS 01:51:5662 234

9 ALEGRE MAILLO, MANUEL ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 01:52:2863 210

10 HERRERO JIMENEZ, MARCIAL ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 01:56:0070 251

11 BELLANCO LÓPEZ, JUAN CARLOS ELJAS 02:00:2283 301

12 LEON MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 02:07:1097 257
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II CROSS LAGARTEIRU - ELJAS

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

CVTCM CVTCMCATEGORÍA

Dorsal Participante TiempoP/Cat Club/EquipoGen.

1 LOPEZ BLANCO, EUGENIO A.D. PUEBLA TRAIL 01:38:2031 259

2 MORENO ALBIN, ANGEL CD U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:38:5333 264

3 GIL BARQUERO, JESUS CM LA COVACHA 01:45:5144 238

4 ABBINK, MARCO INDEPENDIENTE 01:46:1345 295

5 GALLEGO PIÑERO, GENARO AD IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 01:47:4549 235

6 MEDINA RIVERA, ISIDORO ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 01:47:4650 262

7 YELMO RAMÍREZ, ISABELO INDEPENDIENTE 01:51:0559 353

8 BAILE GOMEZ, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE 02:09:28104 298

9 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE LUIS ATLETAS POPULARES PLASENCIA 02:29:34125 313
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